
Mogwai Floyd

Emi Path/Ayrenn/The gift|das Gift Death Disco 

Erik Truffaz Quartet Half Note 

Motorpsycho Aux Club

Black Lesbian Fishermen & Yiorgis Underflow

Red Snapper Μύλος Θεσσαλονίκη/Gazarte

Sunn O))) Principal Theater Θεσσαλονίκη/Gagarin

UPCOMING GIGS
ATH, SKG, IOA &
MORE

https://www.instagram.com/againstthesilence2012/
https://againstthesilence.com/

TAP THE  
LINKS FOR

MORE

OCTOBER 2025

9.10

9.10

10-4.10

11.10

17.10

18 &
19.10

18 &
19.10

https://againstthesilence.com/2025/02/16/ats-february-2025/
https://againstthesilence.com/2023/03/07/ats-march-2023/
https://againstthesilence.com/2015/09/03/murcof-erik-truffaz-talvin-singh-montreux-jazz-festival/
https://againstthesilence.com/2012/06/07/motorpsycho-and-stale-storlokken-the-death-defying-unicorn-stickman-records-rune-grammofon/
https://againstthesilence.com/2025/09/13/ats-september-2025/
https://againstthesilence.com/2019/05/03/monocube-zachary-paul-sunn-o/


Molly Nilson Death Disco

Tormented Imp/Gut Reaction Ελεύθερος Κοινωνικός
Χώρος Αλτάι 

MASS CULTURE/SIDUS/KIVA AUX Club

Apparat Dj Ωδείο Αθηνών 

Actress & Suzanne Ciani Ωδείο Αθηνών

Haram Αθήνα/Ιωάννινα 

The Ex Eightball Θεσσαλονίκη

UPCOMING GIGS

WE LOVE TO
KILL THE

NIGHT

OCTOBER 2025

23 &
25.10

24.10

25.10

26.10

29.10

29/30.10

31.10

https://againstthesilence.com/2024/06/07/ats-june-2024/
https://againstthesilence.com/2023/06/10/ats-june-2023/
https://againstthesilence.com/2013/03/13/apparat-krieg-und-frieden-music-for-theatre-mute-records/
https://againstthesilence.com/2012/05/02/actress-r-i-p-honest-jons-records/
https://againstthesilence.com/2013/06/24/the-ex-brass-unbound-enormous-door-ex-records/

